Kreismeisterschaft 2023
Prf. 5

Teilnehmer

Esser, Frederik
Braun, Clara
Michel, Kai

Spohr, Anna
Hauck, Anna-Lena

Finale Oberkaufungen LK 4
09. - 10.9.2023
Punkte-Springprufung KI. L

Pferd Verein

Bellini’s Star RSV Grolenritte

Theo LRFV Furstenwald
Dorentana RSV Grolenritte

Betsiboka LRFV Guxhagen-Dérnhagen
Stalina LRFV Furstenwald

www.Kreisreiterbund-Kassel.de

FW
Pkt

150
120
40
60
90

Pkt.P

54
52
54
51
30

Z

46.09
46.09
65.30
44.85
72.38

OK
Pkt.

200
120
160
80
50

Gesamt

350
240
200
140
140

Platz

A DA OWDNPE



